MEAL OF THE DAY
Served with either potato wedges
or curly fries. With or without baked
beans. With or without salad
Chicken, beef, lamb burger in a bun
Cheese and veg burger, fish burger
2 fish fingers
2 sausages
Sausage roll
Cheese pastie
Lemon Sole

Cheese Omelettes/Veg Samosas
Macaroni Cheese

Lasagne

Chill, Beef Bolognese & Rice
Homemade soup and roll

Fish

Pizza slice

Various toasties

Various burrito/filled flat bread

Served with or without salad
Salt & Pepper chicken in a wrap

Served in a wrap or with potatoes of
the day
Popcorn chicken

Served with or without salad
BBQ chicken or Tikka kebab on flat
naan bread

Chicken Joe’s
Pasta pots or Curry pot

£1.85

£1.85

£1.20
£1.30
£1.30
£1.50
£1.80

£1.95

£1.95

£1.95

£1.95
£1.95

MEAL DEALS all £2.56

Meal of the day

Hot dish of the day (also
includes a vegetarian option)
Plain cookie or fruit

Small juice, water or milk

Sandwich deal
Sandwich, fruit bag or biscuit.
Small juice, water or milk

Chicken Joe meal deal
Chicken wrap, fruit bag or
biscuit. Small juice. water or
milk

Jacket potato deal

Jacket potato with choice of
filling and side salad. Fruit bag
or biscuit. Small juice, water or
milk.

Pasta pot / curry pot deal

Pasta pot or curry pot. Fruit
bag or biscuit. Small juice,
water or milk

£2.56

£2.56

£2.56

£2.56

£2.56

Jacket Potato

Jacket Wedges/ diced
potatoes/croquettes/curly fries/sauté
potatoes

Chips, small portion/cone

Chips large portion

Chips and gravy or curry

Chip barm £1.70 Cheesy Chips
Baked beans/ Veg

Cheese or tuna portion

85p
£1.00

£1.35
£1.50
£1.75
£1.95
36p
50p

Side salad
Filled potato topper
Garlic Naan Bread

50p
65p
55p

Sauce sachets (tomato ketchup) / butter 17p

COLD CHOICE
Sandwiches
Baguettes, wraps or bagel
Salad / pasta salad pots
SWEETS
Cakes and muffins
flap-jacks, choc brownie,
shortbread, raspberry buns, choc
chip cookie
Plain/choc flavoured half and half
cookie
Low fat yogurt
Fruit Salad
Fresh Fruit Pieces
Fruit Bags
Doughnuts
BEVERAGES
Radnor Fizz
Radnor Flash
Mini Radnor
Milk (189ml)
Water
Capri Sun

£1.15-£1.50
£1.65-£1.80
£1.60

85p
85p

70p

55p
60p
20p
55p
85p

80p
95p
40p
25p
60p
85p



St Antony’s Roman Catholic School Catering is

committed to offering healthy choices at very
reasonable prices to encourage students to make

BREAKFAST MENU appropriate decisions.
Cereal and Milk 55p Opening Hours
Waffles £1.00 St Antony’s
Hash browns 95p Breakfast 8:00am — 8:45am S A Roman Catholic School
Cheese slice £1.00 e
Bacon Barmcake £1.00 Break 11:15am - 11:30am
Sausage Barmcake £1.00
Teacake 55p Dinner 1:30pm — 2:15pm
Buttered Toast 40p
Crumpets/ pancakes 55p TRAFFORD EDUCATION
Fresh Milk (189ml) 25p Packed lunches can be pre-ordered during
Hot Chocolate 60p breakfast club CATERING SERVICES
Tea 40p
Coffee 40p
Fruit bag 55p

Note: Gravy and cheese used on menu are
suitable for vegetarians

Pack-a-Lunch £2.56
Pre-order your packed-lunch during breakfast
club and get a priority lunch pass

FOOD PRICES
SEPTEMBER 2023




