MEAL OF THE DAY Served with either potato wedges or curly fries. With or without baked beans. With or without salad Chicken, beef, lamb burger in a bun Cheese and veg burger, fish burger 2 fish fingers	£1.85	MEAL DEALS all £2.56 Meal of the day Hot dish of the day (also includes a vegetarian option) Plain cookie or fruit Small juice, water or milk	£2.56	Side salad Filled potato topper Garlic Naan Bread Sauce sachets (tomato ketchup) / b	50p 65p 55p outter 17p
2 sausages Sausage roll Cheese pastie Lemon Sole		Sandwich deal Sandwich, fruit bag or biscuit. Small juice, water or milk	£2.56	COLD CHOICE Sandwiches Baguettes, wraps or bagel Salad / pasta salad pots	£1.15-£1.50 £1.65-£1.80 £1.60
Cheese Omelettes/Veg Samosas Macaroni Cheese Lasagne Chill, Beef Bolognese & Rice	£1.85	Chicken Joe meal deal Chicken wrap, fruit bag or biscuit. Small juice. water or milk	£2.56	SWEETS Cakes and muffins flap-jacks, choc brownie, shortbread, raspberry buns, choc chip cookie	85p 85p
Homemade soup and roll Fish	£1.20 £1.30	Jacket potato deal Jacket potato with choice of	£2.56	Plain/choc flavoured half and half cookie	70p
Pizza slice	£1.30	filling and side salad. Fruit bag		Low fat yogurt	55p
Various toasties	£1.50	or biscuit. Small juice, water or milk.		Fruit Salad Fresh Fruit Pieces	60p
Various burrito/filled flat bread	£1.80	Pasta pot / curry pot deal	£2.56	Fruit Bags	20p 55p
Served with or without salad		Pasta pot or curry pot. Fruit	12.30	Doughnuts	85p
Salt & Pepper chicken in a wrap	£1.95	bag or biscuit. Small juice,		BEVERAGES	
Served in a wrap or with potatoes of the day		water or milk		Radnor Fizz Radnor Flash Mini Radnor	80p 95p 40p
Popcorn chicken	£1.95	Jacket Potato Jacket Wedges/ diced	85p £1.00	Milk (189ml) Water	25p 60p
Served with or without salad BBQ chicken or Tikka kebab on flat naan bread	£1.95	potatoes/croquettes/curly fries/sautè potatoes Chips, small portion/cone Chips large portion	£1.35 £1.50	Capri Sun	85p
Chicken Joe's Pasta pots or Curry pot	£1.95 £1.95	Chips and gravy or curry Chip barm £1.70 Cheesy Chips Baked beans/ Veg Cheese or tuna portion	£1.75 £1.95 36p 50p		

St Antony's Roman Catholic School Catering is committed to offering healthy choices at very reasonable prices to encourage students to make appropriate decisions.

BREAKFAST MENU

Cereal and Milk	55p	
Waffles	£1.00	
Hash browns	95p	
Cheese slice	£1.00	
Bacon Barmcake	£1.00	
Sausage Barmcake	£1.00	
Teacake	55p	
Buttered Toast	40p	
Crumpets/ pancakes	55p	
Fresh Milk (189ml)	25p	Pad
Hot Chocolate	60p	
Tea	40p	
Coffee	40p	
Fruit bag	55p	

Note: Gravy and cheese used on menu are suitable for vegetarians

Pack-a-Lunch £2.56

Pre-order your packed-lunch during breakfast club and get a priority lunch pass









TRAFFORD EDUCATION CATERING SERVICES

FOOD PRICES SEPTEMBER 2023